Columbus

Starkville

Southaven

South Panola

Desoto Central

Horn Lake

Olive Branch

Grenada

Madison Central

N.W. Rankin

Clinton

Hattiesburg

Oak Grove

Petal

Gulf Port

Tupelo

General Admission

2007-2008

FB

$5.00

$6.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$5.00

$5.00

BKT BB

$5.00 $5.00
$5.00 $5.00
$4.00 $4.00
$5.00 $4.00
$4.00 $4.00
$4.00 $4.00
$5.00 $5.00
$4.00 $4.00
$5.00 $5.00
$5.00 $5.00
$5.00 $5.00
$5.00 $5.00
$5.00 $5.00
$5.00 $5.00
$4.00 $4.00

$4.00 $4.00

2008-2009

FB  BKT
$5.00 $5.00
$6.00 $5.00
$5.00 $5.00
$6.00 $5.00
$6.00 $5.00
$5.00 $5.00
$5.00 $5.00
$5.00 $4.00
(may charge) $6.00 $5.00

$6.00 $5.00

BB

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$4.00

$5.00

$5.00

(may charge) $6.00 $5.00 $5.00

$6.00 $5.00

$6.00 $5.00

$6.00 $5.00

$6.00 $5.00

(Propose) $6.00 $5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00



