General Admission

	2007-2008				2008-2009		
	<u>FB</u>	<u>BKT</u>	<u>BB</u>		<u>FB</u>	<u>BKT</u>	<u>BB</u>
Columbus	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00		\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Starkville	\$6.00	\$5.00	\$5.00		\$6.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Southaven	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$4.00		\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
South Panola	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$4.00		\$6.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Desoto Central	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$4.00		\$6.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Horn Lake	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$4.00		\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Olive Branch	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00		\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Grenada	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$4.00		\$5.00	\$4.00	\$4.00
Madison Central	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	(may charge)	\$6.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
N.W. Rankin	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00		\$6.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Clinton	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	(may charge)	\$6.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Hattiesburg	\$6.00	\$5.00	\$5.00		\$6.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Oak Grove	\$6.00	\$5.00	\$5.00		\$6.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Petal	\$6.00	\$5.00	\$5.00		\$6.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Gulf Port	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$4.00		\$6.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Tupelo	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	(Propose)	\$6.00	\$5.00	\$5.00